CSHxxCU
SEMICON CHAMPION
Quality | Customer Focus Discrete ESD for General Interfaces
Jiangsu Semicon Champion Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
1 / 5
Description
The CSHxxCU Series is designed for applications
requiring transient overvoltage protection capability.

(mA)
VC@1A
(V)
(max.)
VC
(V)
(max.) (@A)
IR
(μA)
(max.)
CT
(PF)
(max.)
CSH03CU 03W 3.3 4 1 8.5 18 30 1 300
CSH05CU D05 5 6 1 9.5 20 30 1 300
CSH12CU 12W 12 13.3 1 19 35 15 1 150
CSH15CU 15W 15 16.3 1 24 45 10 1 120
CSH24CU 24W 24 26.0 1 40 55 6 1 80
CSH36CU 36W 36 40 1 60 75 3 1 60
CSH380CU 380 380 400 1 480 480 10 1 40
Part Number Package Marking Packing Reel Size
CSHxxCU SOD-323
Halogen
free